


















































S

C
ITY TIE 11-100

SET 60 P N
A

IL PER

02 01030413 12 11 10 07 06 0509 0814

1

2

3

4

NEW BUILDING #6

NEW BUILDING #5

NEW BUILDING #4

NEW BUILDING #3NEW BUILDING #2

NEW BUILDING #2

NEW BUILDING #2

NEW BUILDING #1

DRIVEWAYDRIVEWAY

D
R

I
V

E
W

A
Y

DRIVEWAY

D
R

I
V

E
W

A
Y

DRIVEWAY

O
N

-
S

I
T

E
 
P

A
R

K
I
N

G

S
I
D

E
W

A
L

K
S

I
D

E
W

A
L
K

S
I
D

E
W

A
L
K

DRIVEWAY

DRIVEWAY

SIDEWALK

SIDEWALK

OFF-SITE

PARKING

OFF-SITE PARKING

S
I
D

E
W

A
L

K

S
I
D

E
W

A
L

K

P
A

T
I
O

P
A

T
I
O

P
A

T
I
O

P
A

T
I
O

P
A

T
I
O

P
A

T
I
O

P
A

T
I
O

PATIO

PATIO

PATIO

PATIO PATIO
PATIO

P
A

T
I
O

P
A

T
I
O

P
A

T
I
O

P
A

T
I
O

P
A

T
I
O

P
A

T
I
O

PATIO

PATIO
PATIO

PATIO
PATIO PATIO

LINDEN STREET

SOUTH ELEANOR STREET

E
A

S
T

 
F

O
U

R
T

H
 
S

T
R

E
E

T

E
A

S
T

 
M

I
S

S
I
O

N
 
B

O
U

L
E

V
A

R
D

SIDEWALK

SIDEWALK

PATIO PATIOPATIO PATIO

PATIO

PATIO

PATIO PATIO

PATIO PATIO

PATIO

R
A

M
P

R
A

M
P

R
A

M
P

R
A

M
P

S
I
D

E
W

A
L
K

NEW BUILDING #1

PLANTING LEGEND

SYMBOL BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME REMARKSSIZE HYDROZONEQUANTITY

BOUGAINVILLEA 5 GAL. @ 4' O.C. L-2TORCH GLOW BOUGAINVILLEA

13,166 S.F.LEYMUS CONDENSATUS 1 GAL. @ 5' O.C.CANYON PRINCE RYE

OLEA EUROPAEA 5 GAL. @ 6' O.C.DWARF FRUITLESS OLIVE

DROUGHT TOLERANT TREES

24" BOX M-1LITTLE GEM DWARFMAGNOLIA GRANDIFLORA STANDARD6 7'-8' H X 4'-5' W

FLOWERING EVERGREEN SHRUB 6'-8' H X 3'-4' W

3'-5' H X 3'-5' W

4'-6' H X 4'-6' W

15 GALLON L-1BLUE ITALIAN CYPRESSCUPRESSUS SEMPERVIRENS STANDARD13 8'-10' H X 1'-2' W

COLUMNAR

EVERGREEN

     'LITTLE OLLIE'

SHADE TREE

EVERGREEN

DYMONDIA MARGARETAE

1 GAL. @ 3' O.C.

SILVER CARPET

1'-2' H X 3'-5' W

24" BOX M-1FOREST PANSY CERCIS CANADENSIS MULTI TRUNK19 8'-9' H X 4'-5' W

FLOWERING

ACCENT DECIDUOUS

INSTALLED SIZE

(HEIGHT X WIDTH)(WATER USE -

FRUITLESS EVERGREEN OLIVE

JUNCUS PATENS 'ELK BLUE' 1 GAL. @ 3' O.C.CALIFORNIA GRAY RUSH

1'-2' H X 2'-3' W

SENECIO SERPENS 1 GAL. @ 18" O.C.BLUE CHALKSTICKS

1'-2' H X1'-2' W

     'TORCH GLOW'

     'FOREST PANSY'

HYDROZONE #)

36" BOX M-1CALIFORNIA SYCAMOREPLATANUS RACEMOSA STANDARD23 13'-15' H X 6'-8' W

SHADE TREE / STREET TREE

20'-25' H X 10'-15' W

60' H X 5'-10' W

20' H X 25' W

MATURE SIZE

(HEIGHT X WIDTH)

30'-80' H X 20'-50' W

     'GLAUCA'

ROSMARINUS OFFICINALIS 1 GAL. @ 5' O.C.PROSTRATE ROSEMARY

     'PROSTRATUS'

FLOWERING GROUND COVER

NATIVE ORNAMENTAL GRASS

SUCCULENT FLOWERING ACCENT

NATIVE ORNAMENTAL GRASS

SUCCULENT GROUND COVER

ALOE STRIATA

1 GAL. @ 12" O.C.

CORAL ALOE

GROUND COVER

1'-2' H X 2'-3' W

CALLISTEMON 5 GAL. @ 6' O.C.DWARF BOTTLEBRUSH

10"-12" H X 2'-3' W

     'LITTLE JOHN'

1 GAL. @ 3' O.C.AGAVE 'BLUE GLOW' BLUE GLOW AGAVE SUCCULENT FOLIAGE ACCENT

FLOWERING EVERGREEN SHRUB

1"-3" H X 1'-2' W

3'-5' H X 4'-6' W

DECIDUOUS

2

9

13

DROUGHT TOLERANT SHRUBS, ORNAMENTAL GRASSES, SUCCULENTS AND GROUND COVERS

     EASTERN REDBUD

     'LITTLE GEM'      SOUTHERN MAGNOLIA

     'CANYON PRINCE'

1'-2' H X1'-2' W1 GAL. @ 3' O.C.AEONIUM 'SUNBURST' SUNBURST AEONIUM SUCCULENT FOLIAGE ACCENT

(1,550 TOTAL)
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Planners

140 LINDEN AVENUE, SUITE 286

LONG BEACH,  CA 90802

(562) 989-1880

JON  DAVID  CICCHETTI

SCALE: 1" = 20'-0"

NORTH

10' 20'   40'

MISSION & LINDEN TOWNHOMES - 603-675 EAST MISSION & 638-692 EAST 4TH, POMONA, CALIFORNIA 91766

DATE: 08/10/20

0'

CWCLANDARCH@EARTHLINK.NET

L-1 - PRELIMINARY LANDSCAPE PLAN

TOTAL PROPOSED NEW TREES: 61

TOTAL LANDSCAPE AREA: 14,195 S.F.

LANDSCAPE NOTES:                                                                                        

WATER: POTABLE WATER

WATER PURVEYOR: CITY OF POMONA WATER DEPARTMENT

TOTAL EXISTING PROTECTED TREES TO REMOVE AND REPLACE: 2

TOTAL LOT SIZE: 63,597 S.F.

TOTAL LANDSCAPE AS PERCENTAGE OF LOT: 22.3% LANDSCAPE

TOTAL BUILDING AREA: 33,021 S.F.

TOTAL PARKING: 106 PARKING SPACES ON-SITE AND 14 OFF-SITE

NOTE:

I HAVE COMPLIED WITH THE CRITERIA OF THE ORDINANCE AND

APPLIED THEM FOR THE EFFICIENT USE OF WATER IN THE

PRELIMINARY LANDSCAPE PLAN.

1 LOW WATER USE HYDROZONE - SHRUBS, SUCCULENTS, GROUND

COVERS AND ORNAMENTAL GRASSES - 13,166 S.F. (L-2)

IRRIGATION: NEW SUB-SURFACE DRIPLINE WITH ADDITIONAL

POINT TO POINT EMITTERS FOR LARGER PLANTS

LOW WATER USE HYDROZONE - 13 TREES - 208 S.F. (L-1)

IRRIGATION: NEW SUB-SURFACE LOW-FLOW BUBBLERS

2

3

HARDSCAPE (SEE ARCH PLANS) - 16,381 S.F.

4

PRELIMINARY LANDSCAPE KEYNOTES

OPEN SPACE / COURTYARDS - 5,918 S.F.

5

BUILDINGS (SEE ARCH PLANS) - 33,021 S.F.

6

PROPOSED IRRIGATION POINT OF CONNECTION (NOT

SHOWN) - NEW 2" IRRIGATION ONLY WATER SUB-METER, 2"

LEAD FREE BACKFLOW PREVENTER, 2" MASTER VALVE, 2"

FLOW SENSOR, 2" IRRIGATION MAINLINE AND 2" AIR VENT

EXISTING LANDSCAPE AREA: N/A

TOTAL OPEN SPACE AREA: 5,918 S.F.

PRELIMINARY LANDSCAPE AND IRRIGATION STATEMENT (WELO):                                                                                                                                             

WATER IN THE PRELIMINARY LANDSCAPE PLAN.  THE NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM IS TO UTILIZE A 'SMART' IRRIGATION CONTROLLER

WITH A NEW WEATHER SENSOR AND NEW DEDICATED IRRIGATION SUB-METER WITH FLOW SENSING.  SHRUBS WILL BE IRRIGATED WITH

SUB-SURFACE DRIP LINE TUBING AND POINT TO POINT EMITTERS ON DEDICATED CONTROL VALVES WITH PRESSURE REGULATORS AND DRIP

I HAVE COMPLIED WITH THE CRITERIA OF THE LANDSCAPE ORDINANCE AND APPLIED THEM ACCORDINGLY FOR THE EFFICIENT USE OF

FILTERS.  POINT TO POINT DRIP EMITTERS WILL BE USED WHERE NECESSARY FOR LARGER SHRUBS AND TREES.  TREES WILL BE

PROVIDED WITH DEDICATED CONTROL VALVES WITH 2 LOW FLOW BUBBLERS EACH FOR MONTHLY DEEP ROOT WATERING.

7

PROPOSED NEW IRRIGATION EQUIPMENT:

NEW IRRIGATION-ONLY SUB-METER WITH FLOW SENSING WITH INTEGRATED MASTER VALVE - NETAFIM HYDROMETER

NEW IRRIGATION SUB-SURFACE DRIPLINE SYSTEM - GPH HEAVY WALL DRIPLINE AND DRIP ACCESSORIES

NEW IRRIGATION SUB-SURFACE BUBBLERS - HUNTER ROOT ZONE WATERING SYSTEM

NEW IRRIGATION SUB-SURFACE POINT TO POINT DRIP SYSTEM WITH PRESSURE REGULATING EMITTERS AND BUG CAPS

NEW IRRIGATION CONTROL VALVES - SUPERIOR 810 (DRIP) AND 950 (BUBBLER) BRASS VALVES WITH PRESSURE REGULATION AND FILTRATION

NEW IRRIGATION CONTROLLER - HUNTER I-CORE 'SMART' CONTROLLER WITH WIRELESS WEATHER SENSOR AND FLOW MONITORING

NEW IRRIGATION GATE VALVES - NIBCO T-113 BRASS GATE VALVES FOR PARTIAL OR COMPLETE SYSTEM SHUTDOWN

NEW IRRIGATION ACCESSORIES - IRRIGATION VALVES FOR DRIP AND BUBBLER SYSTEMS SHALL INCLUDE 150 MESH STAINLESS STEEL FILTERS

MODERATE WATER USE HYDROZONE - 48 TREES - 768 S.F. (M-1)

IRRIGATION: NEW SUB-SURFACE LOW-FLOW BUBBLERS

PROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY LINE

66

6

6

6

6
6

6

2

6

4

4 4

4

4

4
4

1

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

1

4

4

4

10

4

1

1

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

11111 1

1

3

11

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
1 1

1

1

1

1

1

111113

1

1

1

1 1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

1

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

5

5

5

5

5

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

3

1

10

3

3

3

1

1

3

3

3

3

3

1

1

1
1

8

4

1

1

1

3

3

3

3

13

9

11

12

3

3

1

1

2

10

2

NEW DECORATIVE PLANTER POT - TO BE SELECTED BY OWNER8

9

NEW SEATING AND TABLES AT OPEN SPACE AREAS

10

NEW FREE STANDING HAMMOCK

11

ARTIFICIAL TURF WITH FALL PADS AT YOGA / MEDITATION AREA

NEW VINE TRELLIS

12

8

10

13

8

NEW DECOMPOSED GRANITE PATH WITH BINDER AND EDGING
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Sticky Note
COA for LINDEN, FOURTH, ELEANOR:Streets with four (4) lanes or less shall provide pedestrian-scale decorative street lighting at a maximum spacing of ninety (90) feet on-center. Light source should be located twelve to fourteen (12-14) feet above finished grade.Light standard selection to be specified by Community DevelopmentDirector/Designee.Each block shall have a single species of moderately large shade tree witha maximum spacing of thirty (30) feet on-center. Palm trees can be used asaccents. Special sub-surface construction is required to allow for proper treegrowth and health. Tree species to be specified by Community DevelopmentDirector/Designee.
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L-2 - PRELIMINARY PLANT PALETTE

PLATANUS RACEMOSA

CALIFORNIA SYCAMORE

STREET TREE

MAGNOLIA GRANDIFLORA 'LITTLE GEM'

DWARF SOUTHERN MAGNOLIA

SHADE TREE

CERCIS CANADENSIS 'FOREST PANSY'

EASTERN REDBUD

FLOWERING ACCENT TREE

CUPRESSUS SEMPERVIRENS 'GLAUCA'

BLUE ITALIAN CYPRESS

COLUMNAR

BOUGAINVILLEA 'TORCH GLOW'

TORCH GLOW BOUGAINVILLEA

FLOWERING EVERGREEN SHRUB

OLEA EUROPAEA 'LITTLE OLLIE'

DWARF FRUITLESS OLIVE

FRUITLESS EVERGREEN OLIVE

CALLISTEMON 'LITTLE JOHN'

DWARF BOTTLEBRUSH

FLOWERING EVERGREEN SHRUB

LEYMUS CONDENSATUS 'CANYON PRINCE'

CANYON PRINCE RYE

NATIVE ORNAMENTAL GRASS

ROSEMARINUS OFFICINALIS 'PROSTRATUS'

PROSTRATE ROSEMARY

FLOWERING GROUND COVER

AGAVE 'BLUE GLOW'

BLUE GLOW AGAVE

SUCCULENT FOLIAGE ACCENT

ALOE STRIATA

CORAL ALOE

SUCCULENT FLOWERING ACCENT

AEONIUM 'SUNBURST'

SUNBURST AEONIUM

SUCCULENT FOLIAGE ACCENT

JUNCUS PATENS 'ELK BLUE'

ELK BLUE CALIFORNIA GRAY RUSH

NATIVE ORNAMENTAL GRASS

SENECIO SERPENS

BLUE CHALKSTICKS

SUCCULENT GROUND COVER

DYMONDIA MARGARETAE

SILVER CARPET

GROUND COVER
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NEW BUILDING #2

DRIVEWAY

PATIO

PATIO

PATIO

PATIO

PATIO

PATIO

PLANTING LEGEND

SYMBOL BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME SIZE HYDROZONEQUANTITY

BOUGAINVILLEA 5 GAL. @ 4' O.C.TORCH GLOW BOUGAINVILLEA

13,166 S.F.LEYMUS CONDENSATUS 1 GAL. @ 5' O.C.CANYON PRINCE RYE

OLEA EUROPAEA 5 GAL. @ 6' O.C.DWARF FRUITLESS OLIVE

DROUGHT TOLERANT TREES

24" BOXLITTLE GEM DWARFMAGNOLIA GRANDIFLORA 6

15 GALLONBLUE ITALIAN CYPRESSCUPRESSUS SEMPERVIRENS 13

     'LITTLE OLLIE'

DYMONDIA MARGARETAE

1 GAL. @ 3' O.C.

SILVER CARPET

24" BOXFOREST PANSY CERCIS CANADENSIS 19

(WATER USE -

JUNCUS PATENS 'ELK BLUE' 1 GAL. @ 3' O.C.CALIFORNIA GRAY RUSH

SENECIO SERPENS 1 GAL. @ 18" O.C.BLUE CHALKSTICKS

     'TORCH GLOW'

     'FOREST PANSY'

HYDROZONE #)

36" BOXCALIFORNIA SYCAMOREPLATANUS RACEMOSA 23

     'GLAUCA'

ROSMARINUS OFFICINALIS 1 GAL. @ 5' O.C.PROSTRATE ROSEMARY

     'PROSTRATUS'

ALOE STRIATA

1 GAL. @ 12" O.C.

CORAL ALOE

CALLISTEMON 5 GAL. @ 6' O.C.DWARF BOTTLEBRUSH

     'LITTLE JOHN'

1 GAL. @ 3' O.C.AGAVE 'BLUE GLOW' BLUE GLOW AGAVE

2

9

13

DROUGHT TOLERANT SHRUBS, ORNAMENTAL GRASSES, SUCCULENTS AND GROUND COVERS

     EASTERN REDBUD

     'LITTLE GEM'      SOUTHERN MAGNOLIA

     'CANYON PRINCE'

1 GAL. @ 3' O.C.AEONIUM 'SUNBURST' SUNBURST AEONIUM

(1,550 TOTAL)
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SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

 4'  8'   16'
0'

L-3 - PRELIMINARY OPEN SPACE BLOW-UP PLANS

1 LOW WATER USE HYDROZONE - SHRUBS, SUCCULENTS, GROUND

COVERS AND ORNAMENTAL GRASSES - 13,166 S.F. (L-2)

IRRIGATION: NEW SUB-SURFACE DRIPLINE WITH ADDITIONAL

POINT TO POINT EMITTERS FOR LARGER PLANTS

LOW WATER USE HYDROZONE - 13 TREES - 208 S.F. (L-1)

IRRIGATION: NEW SUB-SURFACE LOW-FLOW BUBBLERS

2

3

HARDSCAPE (SEE ARCH PLANS) - 16,381 S.F.

4

PRELIMINARY LANDSCAPE KEYNOTES

OPEN SPACE / COURTYARDS - 5,918 S.F.

5

BUILDINGS (SEE ARCH PLANS) - 33,021 S.F.

6

PROPOSED IRRIGATION POINT OF CONNECTION (NOT

SHOWN) - NEW 2" IRRIGATION ONLY WATER SUB-METER, 2"

LEAD FREE BACKFLOW PREVENTER, 2" MASTER VALVE, 2"

FLOW SENSOR, 2" IRRIGATION MAINLINE AND 2" AIR VENT

7

MODERATE WATER USE HYDROZONE - 48 TREES - 768 S.F. (M-1)

IRRIGATION: NEW SUB-SURFACE LOW-FLOW BUBBLERS

NEW DECORATIVE PLANTER POT - TO BE SELECTED BY OWNER8

9

NEW SEATING AND TABLES AT OPEN SPACE AREAS

10

NEW FREE STANDING HAMMOCK

11

ARTIFICIAL TURF WITH FALL PADS AT YOGA / MEDITATION AREA

NEW VINE TRELLIS

12

13

NEW DECOMPOSED GRANITE PATH WITH BINDER AND EDGING
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WITH ORGANIC BINDER

CLASSIC ADIRONDACK CHAIR SMALL SIDE TABLE
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1. GENERAL PLAN DESIGNATION TRANSIT ORIENTED DISTRICT (T.O.D.):
    NEIGHBORHOOD, T5 TYPICAL
2. ZONING:

DOWNTOWN SPECIFIC PLAN - MU-I
MIXED USE INSTITUTIONAL

3. SITE AREA:
PARCEL 1  =  1.46 ACRES

4. ASSESSOR PARCEL NUMBERS:
    8335-014-908, 909, 911-914 & 917
5. EXISTING TOPOGRAPHY IS FROM A FIELD AND AERIAL SURVEYS
6. THIS MIXED USE PROJECT CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING:

PARCEL 1:
PROPOSED 36 RESIDENTIAL UNITS

7. PARKING SUMMARY
72 COVERED STALLS
11 GUEST STALLS
34 OFFSITE PARKING STALLS

8. ALL ONSITE EXISTING IMPROVEMENTS TO BE REMOVED
9. EXISTING ALLEY TO BE VACATED WITH THE FINAL MAP
10. NO SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARDS EXIST
11. EXISTING BUS STOPS ARE LOCATED AT

N.W. CORNER TOWNE AVE. ON MISSION BLVD.
N.W. CORNER PALOMARES ST. ON MISSION BLVD.

    12. PARK DEDICATION STATEMENT:
          THIS PROJECT WILL COMPLY WITH THE CITY PARK/LAND    

DEDICATION RESOLUTION NO. 89-200.

 VICINITY  MAP  

PROJECT LOCATION

10

POMONA, CA 91769 
P.O. BOX 660 

505 S. GAREY AVENUE 

ANDREASEN  ENGINEERING, INC.                STEPHEN VENTURA             R.C.E. 32437

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
IN THE CITY OF POMONA, COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

TENTATIVE TRACT MAP NO. 70570
SHEET  1  OF  5   SHEETS

FOR CONDOMINIUM PURPOSES

SEWER
CITY OF POMONA
ENGINEERING DEPT.
505 S. GAREY AVENUE
POMONA,CA 91769
909-620-2281

ELECTRICITY
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON CO.
800 W. CIENEGA AVE.
SAN DIMAS, CA 91773
626-302-1212

TELEPHONE
VERIZON
1400 E. PHILLIPS BLVD.
POMONA, CA 91766
909-469-6369

 BEING A SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1 THROUGH 8 AND THAT ALLEY ALL WITHIN BLOCK 72 OF THE MAP OF POMONA, AS PER
MAP RECORDED IN BOOK 3, PAGES 90 AND 91 OF MISCELLANEOUS RECORDS, RECORDED WITHIN THE OFFICE OF THE

COUNTY RECORDER OF SAID COUNTY.

LUIGI SCHIAPPA DEVELOPMENT, INC.

ATTN: LUIGI SCHIAPPA
LOMITA, CA 90717 

2040 LOMITA BLVD., SUITE 100 

PHONE NO.: (310)373-8555

POMONA HOUSING AUTHORITY  

Under The Supervision Of :

STEPHEN  VENTURA    R.C.E. 32437     EXP. 12-31-20

PREPARED BY:

DATE

ANDREASEN ENGINEERING, INC.

WATER
CITY OF POMONA
WATER DEPT.
148 N. HUNTINGTON BLVD.
POMONA, CA 91768
909-620-2251

GAS
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS CO.
9400 OAKDALE AVE.
CHATSWORTH, CA 91311
818-701-3448

CABLE TV
TIME WARNER CABLE
1041 E. ROUTE 66
GLENDORA, CA 91740
626-914-4382
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INDICATES BOUNDARY OF THE LAND
BEING SUBDIVIDED BY THIS MAP.

PROPOSED BUILDING

EXISTING SEWER LINE

EXISTING WATER LINE

EXISTING GAS LINE

EXISTING STORM DRAIN LINE

PROPOSED LANDSCAPE AREA

DECORATIVE STAMPED CONCRETE

EXISTING TREE TO REMAIN

EXISTING TREE TO BE REMOVED

C L
C L

C L

BENCH MARK NO. 441
L & PK. ON N. CURB 34'± N. & 86'±
W. OF C.L. INT. PALOMARES ST.
& MISSION BLVD.

1965 ADJUSTED          ELEV. 854.88

EXISTING IMPERVIOUS AREA:                       0 S.F.
PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS AREA:            56,423 S.F.
OPEN AREA:             7,560 S.F.
PRIVATE OPEN SPACE:                               3,242 S.F.
(MIN. SIZE  60 S.F.)

EXISTING CONTOUR WITH ELEVATION

GRAPHIC SCALE: 1"=30'

675 E. MISSION BLVD.

LOT  1

PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE

SHT
NO

SHEET  INDEX 
PLANS

1 TENTATIVE TRACT MAP

2 TOPOGRAPHICAL SURVEY MAP

3 CONCEPTUAL GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN

4 SECTIONS PLAN

5 CONCEPTUAL UTILITY PLAN
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